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8th Cantanhede FIG World Cup 2023 Ip 17177

Mixed pairs — SENIOR — Qualification

HALAIDA Stanislav
KURASHVILI  Anastasiia
FALERA Matteo
REXHEPI Lucrezia
FEJER Fruzsina
MIKULECZ Andras
COLNAGO Andrea
MARRAS Elisa
ALMEIDA Tania
CANSADO Rui
I[VANOVA Borislava
MANOLOQOV Hristo
MANE Miquel
VIDAL Sonia
DOLMATOV Vladimir
MUSTAFAYEVA Madina
GRANELL Pau
GUILLEM Noelia
GARCIA Henry
WEBER Brenda
ANGERSTEIN  Nils
NAVEKE Dajana
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E
7.700

7.600

7.525

7.600

7400

7.650

7.300

7.150

7.050

6.400

6.850

A
8.750

8.600

8.550

8.700

8.650

9.100

8.650

8.850

8.650

8.450

8.250

D
3.050

2.950

2.850

2.550

2.600

1.800

2.600

2.500

2.100

2.100

1.800

-0.200

Total
19.500

19.150

18.925

18.850

18.650

18.550

18.550

18.300

17.800

16.950

16.900


http://192.168.2.106:9002/
http://192.168.2.106:9002/event/MXP
http://192.168.2.106:9002/stages/13

